
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 99930062

Data
publicarii 11.07.24

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.014,62 RON - 1.014,62 RON

Descriere: 1.DIBLU PLASTIC 10*120 -11 BUCx 0.756 LEI=8.32 2.DIBLU PLASTIC 12*120 -14 BUCx 1.261 LEI =17.65 3.SURUB PT LEMN CAP HEX 8*100 -25 BUCx1.092 LEI =27.31 4.EMAIL IDEEA GRI DESCHIS 4L -1 BUCx105.040 LEI=105.04 5.SARMA MOALE NEAGRA 1.18 -10KGx6.723 LEI=67.23 6.SURUB TABLA 4.8*35 -400 BUCx0.252 LEI=100.84 7.PENSULA 50 MANER ROSU SENTOSA -15 BUCx8.403 LEI=126.05 8.ELECTROZI ASKAYNAK DIM2.5-3.2 -3 BUCx37.817 LEI=113.45 9.CIMENT -5 BUCx25.210 LEI=126.05 10.SURUB PT PAL SI LEMN CAP INECAT 6.0X140/75 -12 BUCx0.840 LEI=10.08 11.TABLA CUTATA MARO 0.35 MM -4 BUC x40.335 LEI=161.34 12.PANOU GARD-BAN(1730X2510X3.8) -2 BUCx75.630 LEI=151.26
